
Rental Mobilhomes
Prices week

395,00 € 510,00 € 615,00 €

380,00 € 490,00 € 550,00 €

MOBILE HOME 2 People 1CH RATE FOR 2P 280,00 € 390,00 € 450,00 €

Additional person 50,00 € 50,00 € 50,00 €

WEEKEND Package CONSULT US

Rental Bungalows
Prices week

Bungalow Without sanitary facilities (rate for 4 people) 250,00 € 300,00 € 350,00 €

Pitches campsite
Pitches the day

Package 1 person 19,00 € 22,00 € 25,00 €

Comfort pitch + € 5 per day and per pitch (large pitch including water, sanitary, electricity, terrace, gravel)

1 person + 1 bike + 1 tent 13,00 € 13,00 € 13,00 €

Additional adult 6,00 € 6,00 € 6,00 €

Children (2 to 10 years) 5,00 € 5,00 € 5,00 €

Electricity 5,00 € 5,00 € 5,00 €

Additional vehicle 5,00 € 5,00 € 5,00 €

Visitor +2 hours 3,00 € 3,00 € 3,00 €

6,00 € 6,00 € 6,00 €

Pet gratuit gratuit

Tourist tax / day / person. ) 0.25 € 0.25 € 0.25 €

Guarding
Guarding year small caravan caravan +5m Camping-car

OUTDOOR 250 €/year 285 €/year 400 €/year

SHELTER UNDER 350 €/year 395 €/year 450 €/year

Guarding months small caravan caravan +5m camping-car

OUTDOOR 45,00 € 55,00 € 65,00 €

SHELTER UNDER 50,00 € 60,00 € 75,00 €

Weeks : 
15, 16, 17,

22, 23, 24, 25, 37,
38, 39, 40, 41, 42

Weeks :
18, 19, 20,

21, 26, 27, 35, 36

Weeks : 
28, 29, 30

31, 32, 33, 34

PREMIUM MOBILE HOME 4Persons 2CH AIR 
CONDITIONING RATE FOR 4P/possibility of sofa bed 
(6p)

MOBILE HOME 4 People 2CH AIR CONDITIONING 
RATE FOR 4P/possibility of sofa bed (6p)

Visitor +2 hour (including pool access)
(comprenant accès piscine)

 gratuit

Pitches administration fee : 10 €
Location administration fee : 20 €


